9:00
10:15

9:00
10:15

9:00
10:15

SPRING 2019 - CYRL SOCCER LEAGUE

6th - 8th GRADE GIRLS

TEAM

MUKWONAGO AVALANCHE

COACH

PALMYRA PANTHERS

NORTH PRAIRIE BULLDOGS

MEAGAN FIELDS

ALEX WEISLO

AMBER PELLEGRINO

PHONE
262-844-3470

414-721-1486

262-993-3044

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS THE HOME TEAM AND WILL PROVIDE FIELD.

Saturday, April 6

1-3 Mukwonago Town Park Upper 9:00
1-2 Mukwonago Town Park Upper 10:15
Saturday, April 20
3-1 North Prairie Broadlands Upper 9:00
3-2 North Prairie Broadlands Upper 10:15
Saturday, May 4
1-2  Mukwonago Town Park Upper 9:00
1-3 Mukwonago Town Park Upper 10:15

Saturday, April 13

1 S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.
-3  S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.

Saturday, April 27
-3 S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.
1 S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.

Saturday, May 11
2  North Prairie Broadlands Upper
1  North Prairie Broadlands Upper
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PARK ADDRESS

MUKWONAGO TOWN PARK
W320 S8357 BEULAH RD. MUKWONAGO WI 53149
S.P. ATHLETIC COMPLEX @ PALMYRA-EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL
123 BURR OAK ST. PALMYRA W1 53156
NORTH PRAIRIE BROADLANDS
27 ST. ANDREWS BLVD. NORTH PRAIRIE W1 53153










