SPRING 2019 - CYRL SOCCER LEAGUE 6th - 8th GRADE GIRLS

	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>COACH</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	
1	MUKWONAGO AVALANCHE	MEAGAN FIELDS	262-844-3470	
2	PALMYRA PANTHERS	ALEX WEISLO	414-721-1486	
3	NORTH PRAIRIE BULLDOGS	AMBER PELLEGRINO	262-993-3044	

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS THE HOME TEAM AND WILL PROVIDE FIELD.

		Saturday, April 6			Saturday, April 13
9:00	1 - 3	Mukwonago Town Park Upper	9:00	2 - 1	S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.
10:15	1 - 2	Mukwonago Town Park Upper	10:15	2 - 3	S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.
Saturday, April 20		Saturday, April 27			
9:00	3 - 1	North Prairie Broadlands Upper	9:00	2 - 3	S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.
10:15	3 - 2	North Prairie Broadlands Upper	10:15	2 - 1	S.P. Athletic Complex @ P.E.H.S.
Saturday, May 4				Saturday, May 11	
9:00	1 - 2	Mukwonago Town Park Upper	9:00	3 - 2	North Prairie Broadlands Upper
10:15	1 - 3	Mukwonago Town Park Upper	10:15	3 - 1	North Prairie Broadlands Upper

PARK ADDRESS

MUKWONAGO TOWN PARK

W320 S8357 BEULAH RD. MUKWONAGO WI 53149

S.P. ATHLETIC COMPLEX @ PALMYRA-EAGLE HIGH SCHOOL

123 BURR OAK ST. PALMYRA WI 53156

NORTH PRAIRIE BROADLANDS

27 ST. ANDREWS BLVD. NORTH PRAIRIE WI 53153